La
bo
ra
to
ry
W
at
er

Maximum recovery rate* approx. 55%
*Depends on feed water quality and temperature
Ordering information for arium® 613 reverse osmosis system
(A complete system is composed of the arium® 61315, a tank,
1+ pretreatment cartridge and 2+ RO modules).
61315 arium® RO system
613CPF05-------V 2+ pretreatment packs
613CPM1-------V 2+ RO modules
611CDS2 Sanitization kit for the tank (2 syringes)
613CDS2 Sanitization kit for the RO modules (2 syringes)
613APV30 30-liter tank (at 2 bar inlet pressure)
613APV60 60-liter tank (at 2 bar inlet pressure)
613APV150 150-liter tank (at 2 bar inlet pressure)
613AMDG1 Dispense gun
61315060F05M1A Complete reverse osmosis system (includes arium® 61315,
60 l tank, 2+ RO modules, 2 pretreatment cartridges,
sanitizing syringes for RO modules & storage tank).
159